
Electr�cal connect�on �s to be made by tra�ned tra�ned electr�cal spec�al�sts only.  

The product can be used �ndoors & outdoors.

The �nter�or & exter�or compat�b�l�ty of the product �s l�ke �n the p�ctures below.

The product should be �nstalled where the v�brat�on and heat �s m�n�mum.
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13310-13320grTERMMS0800

P/N

*It is recommended that people with epilepsi should not use it.

We�ght

We�ght

40

MADE IN TÜRKİYE

FE

TERMMS0800 Model

130TERMMS0800

Melody Sound Intens�ty

Sound Intens�ty

*** Values may vary by +/- 5%.

220V ACPower Supply

Power Output

Cycle

Frequence

1,80A

12,60A

350W

4500RPM

Working Time 3 Dk / 3 Min.

Technical Spec. TERMMS0800

50/60 Hz

Starting Current

Working Current

TERMMS0800

T.E.R. Tecno Elettr�ca Ravas� Srl a soc�o un�co
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